Horizontal airflow
Slanted airflow
Vertical airflow
01/2019 – DE/en
Slot diffusers
for ceiling installation
Type PURELINE35
Perfectly integrable slot diffuser with sleek appearance – for discreet installation

PURELINE35
 – DE/enPD – PL35 – 14
Order example: PL35-1-S-PF-HS/1200x1200x98/1
Number of slots 1
System Supply air
Variant With fixed connection between plenum box and face plate
Plenum box variant Standard plenum box with horizontal connection
Nominal size Front rail 1200 mm, plenum box 1200 mm, spigot diame-
ter 98 mm
No. of spigots 1
Damper unit for volume flow rate balancing Without
Lip seal Without
Lining Without
Position of plenum box Central position
Air pattern Alternating horizontal
Extended border Without
End pieces Without
Surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Colour of air control blades black
Order example: PL35-2-S-SF-HS/1200x1050x123/2-D-LS-L-LE/AS/B00/EA/P1-RAL 9010/W
Number of slots 2
System Supply air
Variant With releasable connection between plenum box and
front rail
Plenum box variant Standard plenum box
Nominal size Front rail 1200 mm, plenum box 1050 mm, spigot diame-
ter 123 mm
No. of spigots 2
Damper unit for volume flow rate balancing With
Lip seal With
Lining With
Position of plenum box Left side
Air pattern Alternating angled
Extended border With
End pieces With end angle
Surface Powder-coated RAL 9010, pure white,  gloss level approx.
50 %
Colour of air control blades white
Order example: PL35-2-E-DF/1200/V/B00/EP/P1-RAL 9006/G
Number of slots 2
System Extract air
Variant Diffuser face with extended border and spring clip
Plenum box variant No plenum box
Nominal size Diffuser face 1200 mm
No. of spigots Without
Damper unit for volume flow rate balancing Without
Lip seal Without
Lining Without
Position of plenum box No plenum box
Air pattern Vertical
Extended border With extended border
End pieces With end plate
Surface Powder-coated RAL 9006, white aluminium, gloss level
approx. 30 %
Colour of air control blades grey
Slot diffusers for ceiling installation
Order code
01/2019 – DE/en
PURELINE35
PD – PL35 – 15
PURELINE35 CS (corner section)
  PL35 – 1 – S – CS  /  100×100×90  /  B00  /  P1 – RAL 9016  /  W
 Type
PURELINE35 Slot diffuser
 Number of slots
1 1 air slot
2 2 air slots
3 3 air slots
4 4 air slots
 System
S Supply air
 Variant
CS Corner section
 Dimensions [mm]
E 100 to 300 mm (in mm steps)
F 100 to 300 mm (in mm steps)
W 45° to 175° (in ° steps)
 Extended border
 No entry: Without
B00 With section B00
 Surface
 No entry: with anodised finish, E6-C-0,  nat-
ural colour
P1 Powder-coated, specify RAL Classic col-
our
 Gloss level
 RAL 9010 50 %
 RAL 9006 30 %
 All other RAL colours 70 %
 Colour of air control blades
 No entry: Similar to RAL 9005, black
W Similar to RAL 9010, white
G Similar to RAL 9006, grey
Order example: PL35-1- -CS/100x100x90
Number of slots 1
Variant Corner section
Dimensions Leg dimension E: 100 mm Leg dimension F: 100 mm
Angle: 90°
Extended border Without
Surface Anodised, E6-C-0, natural colour
Colour of air control blades Black, similar to RAL 9005
Order example: PL35-2- -CS/150x250x45/B00/P1-RAL 9016/W
Number of slots 2
Variant Corner section
Dimensions Leg dimension E: 150 mm Leg dimension F: 250 mm
Angle: 45°
Extended border With
Surface Powder-coated RAL 9016, gloss level 70%
Colour of air control blades White, similar to RAL 9010
E Extract air
E0 Without control blades
Slot diffusers for ceiling installation
Variants
01/2019
PURELINE35
 – DE/enPD – PL35 – 16
Asymmetrically positioned plenum box Plenum box with two top entry spigots
Plenum box shorter than front rail, positioned
on left with 2 horizontal spigots
Plenum box shorter than front rail, positioned
in centre with one horizontal spigot
Diffuser face with black air control elements Diffuser face with white air control elements
Slot diffusers for ceiling installation
Variants
01/2019 – DE/en
PURELINE35
PD – PL35 – 17
Diffuser face with grey air control elements Corner section
P
P
F
E
W°
Slot diffusers for ceiling installation
Dimensions and weight
01/2019
PURELINE35
 – DE/enPD – PL35 – 18
Diffuser face
Section
Nominal
length
L₁
mm
600 600
750 750
900 900
1050 1050
1200 1200
1350 1350
1500 1500
1650 1650
1800 1800
1950 1950
End angles on both ends
L₁
Without end piece
L₁
Section PL35-1 (without extended border)
35
2,
6
19
35
Section PL35-2 (without extended border)
35
2,
6 19 8
62
Section PL35-3 (without extended border)